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Since forming out of Lowell, Massachusetts, Warner Records artist PVRIS — comprised of Lyndsey “Lynn” Gunn (vocals), Alex Babinski (guitar), and Brian MacDonald (bass/keyboard) — has quickly
created their own musical lane, blending rock elements with deep, atmospheric beats and pop-leaning melodies. Over afew short years, the band has amassed more than 400M cumulative streams, toured
with Muse, Fall Out Boy and 30 Seconds To Mars and earned critical acclaim from the likes of the New Y ork Times, Rolling Stone, and Billboard, and performed on Jimmy Kimmel and Last Call With

Carson Daly.

ARTIST: TITLE: ALBUM: LABEL: CREDIT: YEAR:
Mothica, Sophie Powers Sirens Single Rise Records w,P 2023
PVRIS Headlights EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW,P 2023
PVRIS Senti-Mental EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW,P 2023
PVRIS Hype Zombies EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW,P 2023
PVRIS | Don't Wanna Do This Anymore EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW,P 2023
PVRIS Take My Nirvana EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW 2023
PVRIS Evergreen EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW,P 2023
PVRIS LOVEISA.. EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW 2023
PVRIS Good Enemy EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW,P 2023
PVRIS Goddess EVERGREEN Hopeless Records AW 2023
PVRIS Animal Single Hopeless Records AW 2022
PVRIS Anywhere But Here Single Hopeless Records AW 2022
PVRIS, Bad Suns Maybe Y ou Saved Me Single Epitaph AW 2022
PVRIS, MILKBLOOD WICKED Single RCA AW 2022
Machine Gun Kelly, PVRIS in these walls (my house) lockdown sessions Interscope AW 2022
PVRIS, MIYAVI Snakes Arcane League of Legends (Soundtrack from the Animated Series) Riot Games AW 2021
PVRIS Burn It All Down League of Legends Worlds Anthem 2021 Riot Games A 2021
Rezz Sacrificial Spiral RCA w 2021
PVRIS My Way Single WMG w 2021
PVRIS Monster Single WMG W 2021


https://www.instagram.com/thisispvris/?hl=en
https://www.pvris.com/
https://twitter.com/ThisIsPVRIS?ref_src=twsrc^google|twcamp^serp|twgr^author
https://open.spotify.com/artist/6oFs3qk4VepIVFdoD4jmsy?si=U3pTFTgZTaufCKRe7nBZZg
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TITLE:

Supernova (tigers blud) - PVRIS Remix
Things Are Better - Alt Version
Thank You (feat. RAYE)

Wish You Well

Use Me (feat. 070Shake)
January Rain

Loveless

Good to Be Alive

Stay Gold

Dead Weight

Gimme aMinute

Numb (feat DeathbyRomy & PVRIS)
Gimme aMinute

Dead Weight

Hallucinations

Death of Me

Old Wounds

Nightmare

Things Are Better

What's Wrong

Heaven

You& |

My House

St. Patrick
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All We Know of Heaven, All We Need of Hell
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White Noise

White Noise

LABEL:

Republic, LavaMusic
WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG
Atlantic
WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

WMG

Rise Records
Rise Records
Rise Records
Rise Records

Rise Records

CREDIT:

£ £ 2 270

o
=

£ £ £ » £ £ 2 g g

YEAR:

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2016
2014

2014



