PVRIS

instagram.com/thisispvris/

pvris.com

twitter.com/ThisIsPVRIS

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \hline \textbf{@} & open.spotify.com/artist/6oFs3qk4VepIVFdoD4jmsy \\ \hline \end{tabular}$



Since forming out of Lowell, Massachusetts, Warner Records artist PVRIS – comprised of Lyndsey "Lynn" Gunn (vocals), Alex Babinski (guitar), and Brian MacDonald (bass/keyboard) – has quickly created their own musical lane, blending rock elements with deep, atmospheric beats and pop-leaning melodies. Over a few short years, the band has amassed more than 400M cumulative streams, toured with Muse, Fall Out Boy and 30 Seconds To Mars and earned critical acclaim from the likes of the New York Times, Rolling Stone, and Billboard, and performed on Jimmy Kimmel and Last Call With Carson Daly.

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Mothica, Sophie Powers	Sirens	Single	Rise Records	W,P	2023
PVRIS	Headlights	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W,P	2023
PVRIS	Senti-Mental	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W,P	2023
PVRIS	Hype Zombies	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W,P	2023
PVRIS	I Don't Wanna Do This Anymore	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W,P	2023
PVRIS	Take My Nirvana	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W	2023
PVRIS	Evergreen	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W,P	2023
PVRIS	LOVE IS A	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W	2023
PVRIS	Good Enemy	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W,P	2023
PVRIS	Goddess	EVERGREEN	Hopeless Records	A,W	2023
PVRIS	Animal	Single	Hopeless Records	A,W	2022
PVRIS	Anywhere But Here	Single	Hopeless Records	A,W	2022
PVRIS, Bad Suns	Maybe You Saved Me	Single	Epitaph	A,W	2022
PVRIS, MILKBLOOD	WICKED	Single	RCA	A,W	2022
Machine Gun Kelly, PVRIS	in these walls (my house)	lockdown sessions	Interscope	A,W	2022
PVRIS, MIYAVI	Snakes	Arcane League of Legends (Soundtrack from the Animated Series)	Riot Games	A,W	2021
PVRIS	Burn It All Down	League of Legends Worlds Anthem 2021	Riot Games	A	2021
Rezz	Sacrificial	Spiral	RCA	W	2021
PVRIS	My Way	Single	WMG	W	2021
PVRIS	Monster	Single	WMG	W	2021

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Kat Cunning	Supernova (tigers blud) - PVRIS Remix	Supernova (tigers blud) [The Remixes]	Republic, Lava Music	P	2020
PVRIS	Things Are Better - Alt Version	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Thank You (feat. RAYE)	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Wish You Well	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Use Me (feat. 070Shake)	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	January Rain	Use Me	WMG	P,W	2020
PVRIS	Loveless	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Good to Be Alive	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Stay Gold	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Dead Weight	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Gimme a Minute	Use Me	WMG	W	2020
Kiiara	Numb (feat DeathbyRomy & PVRIS)	lil kiiwi	Atlantic	A	2020
PVRIS	Gimme a Minute	Single	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Dead Weight	Single	WMG	W	2020
PVRIS	Hallucinations	Hallucinations	WMG	W	2019
PVRIS	Death of Me	Hallucinations	WMG	P,W	2019
PVRIS	Old Wounds	Hallucinations	WMG	P,W	2019
PVRIS	Nightmare	Hallucinations	WMG	W	2019
PVRIS	Things Are Better	Hallucinations	WMG	P,W	2019
PVRIS	What's Wrong	All We Know of Heaven, All We Need of Hell	Rise Records	W	2017
PVRIS	Heaven	All We Know of Heaven, All We Need of Hell	Rise Records	W	2017
PVRIS	You & I	White Noise (Deluxe)	Rise Records	W	2016
PVRIS	My House	White Noise	Rise Records	W	2014
PVRIS	St. Patrick	White Noise	Rise Records	W	2014